8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:25-AA EHS-Seahurst/Muk Blvd/S Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:12.45 mi.

1:50pom  ORIGIN
1:55pm  STOP
2:13pm  STOP
2:23pm  STOP

2:27pm  STOP
2:28pm  STOP

2:29 pm STOP
2:30 pm STOP
2:30 pm STOP
2:34 pm STOP
2:47 pm END

Everett School District 2

Jus Stop Locations For 25-AA EHS-Seahurst/Muk Blvd/SEQ EHS-PM

NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER
EHS Reg Bus Zone-West - 2416 COLBY AVE
Sequoia High School/3516 RUCKER AVE
W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Ridgemont Dr [NE]
CT bus stop- gravel area- off rd stop

4511 SEAHURST AVE [W]

4916 SEAHURST AVE [W]

49TH PL SW

Seahurst Ave @ 51st St SW [W]

Seahurst Ave @ 53rd St SW [NW]
Seahurst Ave @ 55th St SW [NW]
Seahurst Ave @ 60th St SW [NW]

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/12/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:215-AA EHS EBEY ISLAND Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:9.24 mi.

1:50 pm
1:54 pm
2:20 pm
2:21 pm
2:31 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 215-AA EHS EBEY ISLAND EHS-PM

NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

EHS Reg Bus Zone-West - 2416 COLBY AVE
CHERRY AVE @ RIVERSIDE AVE [E]

1825 DOUGLAS AVE [W]

WHITTIER

SPED2 LOAD POINT-916 OAKES AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/12/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:20-AA EHS-Rock/Hoyt/Federal ~ Anchor Abbr:EHSRGN Distance:7.13 mi.
2:00pm  ARRIVE EHS Reg Bus Zone-West - 2416 COLBY AVE
2:12pm  ORIGIN EHS Reg Bus Zone-West - 2416 COLBY AVE
2:18pm  STOP RIVERFRONT BLVD @ 34TH PL [NW]
2:20pm  STOP 3810 RIVERFRONT BLVD@LEASING OFFICE
SOUTH CORNER MERIDIAN BUILDING
2:25pm STOP 37th St @ Rockefeller Ave [NE]
2:27pm  STOP 38th@Hoyt Ave [NW]
2:29 pm STOP 41st St @ Grand Ave [E]
Stop after turn onto Grand Ave
2:29 pm STOP Grand Ave @ 39th St [E]
2:30 pm STOP Grand Ave @ 38TH ST [E]
2:31pm STOP 35TH ST @ Nassau St [NE]
2:32pm  STOP 33RD ST @ NASSAU ST (NE) [SE]
2:37 pm END NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 20-AA EHS-Rock/Hoyt/Federal EHS-PM

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/13/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:49-AA EHS-23RD/26TH Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:5.96 mi.

1:50 pm
1:56 pm
2:16 pm
2:18 pm
2:20 pm
2:27 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 49-AA EHS-23RD/26TH EHS-PM

NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 C(
Cleveland Ave @ 25th St [SE]

23rd St @ Highland Ave [NE]

19TH ST @ HIGHLAND [N]

HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1110 POPLAR ST

Route Last Updated: 8/12/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:38-AA EHS-Ever Wy/Colby/Highl Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:18.03 mi.

WRNNNNRN UTW
PO~NBRNONN
TTTTOTTOTOT
33333333

2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:38 pm
2:41 pm
2:50 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Everett School District 2

3us Stop Locations For 38-AA EHS-Ever Wy/Colby/Highlnd EHS-PM

MAIN BUS GARAGE

EHS Reg Bus Zone-West - 2416 COLBY AVE
COLBY AVE @ 62ND ST SE [NW]

Highland Dr @ Palm Ave [N]

Jefferson Ave @ Adams Ave [NW]

7607 RIDGEWOOD DR (CT STOP) [W]
Panaview Blvd @ Sunrise Dr [S]

Heather Way @ Yew St [W]

stop after turn onto Heather Way
McDougall Ave @ 74th St SE [SE]
PULL OFF STOP @ GAS STATION [SE]
MADISON ST @ Berkshire Dr [NE]

Stop Just Past (N) of Highway Place [E]
NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/12/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:7-AA EHS-Glenwd/Pecks/Brook | Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:17.54 mi.

1:36 pm ORIGIN MAIN BUS GARAGE

1:55 pm STOP EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 C(

2:24 pm STOP Beverly Ln @ E Beech St [SE]

2:26 pm STOP E Magnolia Ave @ Sycamore Pl [NE]

2:27 pm STOP Beverly Ln @ E Beech St [SW]

2:29 pm STOP Brookridge Blvd @ 1st DR W/60th PL SE [N]

2:31 pm STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ 55th Pl SW [SE]

2:35pm STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ 49th Pl SW [W]
CROSSERS

2:35pm STOP GLENNWOOD AVE@51st Pl SW [NW]
CROSSERS

2:43 pm END LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 7-AA EHS-Glenwd/Pecks/Brook Bl EHS-PM

REG LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 8/13/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:23-AA EHS-Walnut

Opm
4 pm
8pm
1pm
3pm
2pm
9pm

NNNNNRFR PP
WWNNE OO

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 23-AA EHS-Walnut EHS-PM

Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:9.62 mi.

NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

EHS REG BUS-East -2416 COLBY AVE
WALNUT ST @ 17TH ST [SE]

E MARINE VIEW DR @ Butler St [E]

9th St @ MAPLE ST [N]

13th St Roundabout/South East Corner [SE]
NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/14/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:61-AA OAKES AVE

1:50pom  ORIGIN
1:54pm STOP
2:14pm STOP
2:16 pm  STOP
2:17pm  STOP
2:19pm  STOP
2:26 pm  STOP
2:29pm  END

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 61-AA OAKES AVE EHS-PM

Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:5.99 mi.

NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER
EHS REG BUS-East -2416 COLBY AVE
15th St @ Oakes Ave [SW]

16th St @ Rainier Ave [SW]

VIRGINIA AVE @ 18TH ST [NW]

Cedar St @ Leonard Dr [NW]

34th St @ Oakes Ave [NE]

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/13/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:9-AA EHS LOWELL/W BROADW Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:14.23 mi.

1:50 pm  ORIGIN
1:57pm STOP
2:18pm  STOP
2:22pm  STOP
2:23pm  STOP
2:25pm  STOP
2:26 pm  STOP
2:29pm  STOP
2:30pm  STOP
2:31pm  STOP
2:32pm  STOP
2:34pm  STOP
2:35pm  STOP
2:36 pm  STOP
2:37pm  STOP
2:38pm  STOP
2:49pm END

Everett School District 2

3us Stop Locations For 9-AA EHS LOWELL/W BROADWAY EHS-PM

NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER
EHS Reg Bus Zone-West - 2416 COLBY AVE
RIVERFRONT BLVD @ 45TH PL SE [NW]
S 3rd Ave @ 44TH ST SE [NW]

S 3rd Ave @ 48th St SE [NW]

S 3rd Ave @ MAIN ST [NW]

Lincoln St @ S 2ND AVE [SW]
LOMBARD AVE @ 62nd St SE [NW]
Commercial Ave @ Lexington Ave [NW]
Commercial Ave @ Pinehurst Ave [NW]
Howard Ave @ WETMORE AVE [NE]
6615 BROADWAY AVE-off road stop [E]

NORTH OF HOWARD AVE/housing hope
Broadway @ Lexington

BROADWAY AVE @ 62nd St SE [SE]
BROADWAY AVE @ 60TH ST SE-CT BUS STC
OFF ROAD STOP

5529 BROADWAY AVE [E]

WHITTIER ES

RG/SP LOAD POINT- 916 OAKES AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/14/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:17-AA EHS Mirabella Anchor Abbr:PCES Distance:21.86 mi.
1:35 pm ORIGIN PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

1:55 pm STOP EHS Reg Bus Zone-West - 2416 COLBY AVE

2:28 pm STOP 1009 112th St SE - CAMLYN CONDOS [N]

2:29 pm STOP 805 112th St SE - MIRABELLA [N]

2:40 pm END HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BL

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 17-AA EHS Mirabella EHS-PM

Route Last Updated: 8/12/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:29-AA EHS-Madison area Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:14.38 mi.
1:36 pm  ORIGIN MAIN BUS GARAGE

1:56 pm STOP EHS Reg Bus Zone-West - 2416 COLBY AVE

2:20pm  STOP PECKS DR @ Cady Rd [NE]

2:22pm  STOP Beverly Ln @ 58th St SE [SE]

2:24pm STOP Dogwood Dr @ 50TH ST SW [SE]

2:33 pm END NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 29-AA EHS-Madison area EHS-PM

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/13/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:67-AA EHS JEFF

1:36 pm  ORIGIN
1:56 pm  STOP
2:2

27 pm STOP
2:29 pm STOP
2:29 pm STOP
2:31 pm STOP
2:32 pm STOP

2:33pm  STOP
2:34pm  STOP
2:40pm END

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 67-AA EHS JEFF EHS-PM

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:17.76 mi.

MAIN BUS GARAGE

EHS Reg Bus Zone-West - 2416 COLBY AVE
9610/9616/9632 19TH AVE SE [NW)]
ENTRANCE TO GRAYSON SQUARE

27th AVE SE @ 99th St SE [SE]

27th AVE SE @ 96th Pl SE [SE]

27th AVE SE @ 91st St SE [SE]

91st St SE @ 31ST AVE SE [SW]

88th St SE @ 27th AVE SE [NE]

EL CAPITAN WAY @ Baring Way [N]
MONROE ES BUS ZONE No Intersection [N]

Route Last Updated: 8/12/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:41-AA EHS-Olympic/W Mukilteo Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:10.66 mi.

1:50pom  ORIGIN
1:55pm  STOP
2.05pm STOP

2:07 pm STOP
2:10 pm STOP
2:10 pm STOP

2:11 pm STOP

13 pm STOP
14 pm STOP
15 pm STOP
16 pm STOP

2:24 pm END

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 41-AA EHS-Olympic/W Mukilteo EHS-PM

NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

EHS SPED BUS LOAD ZONE E OF COLBY ON
MUKILTEO BLVD@DOGWOOD DR [N]
Stop past Dogwood@ CT stop

Olympic Blvd @ E View Ridge Dr [SE]

W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Harborview Ln [E]
W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Seahurst Ave [E]
paved driveway after hedge

W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Madrona Ave [N]
just before Glenwood light

Bailey Ave @ Greeley St [SW]

1012 MUKILTEO BLVD [SW]

W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Glenhaven Dr [SW]
MUKILTEO BLVD@DOGWOOD DR [S]
Stop past Dogwood@ CT stop

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/13/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:16-AA EHS-E Walnut/Pine St Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:4.85 mi.
1:55 pm ORIGIN NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER
1:59 pm STOP EHS REG BUS-East -2416 COLBY AVE
2:17 pm STOP 12th St @ Rainier Ave [SW]
2:18 pm STOP 12th St @ 12th St [S]
12 Pines Apartments
2:18 pm STOP 12TH ST & PINE ST [SW]
2:20 pm STOP WALNUT ST @ 15th St [NW]
2:23 pm END WHITTIER ES

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 16-AA EHS-E Walnut/Pine St EHS-PM

RG/SP LOAD POINT- 916 OAKES AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/14/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:13-AA EHS-College/W View/bow Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:10.38 mi.
1:50 pm ORIGIN NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER
1:54 pm STOP EHS REG BUS-East -2416 COLBY AVE
2:20 pm STOP 43RD ST SE @ Grand Ave [NE]
2:22 pm STOP 1111 47TH ST SE-EVERGREEN APTS [N]
2:23pm STOP 47TH ST SE @ COLLEGE AVE (NW) [NE]
2:24 pm STOP College Ave @ 52nd St SE [NW]
2:25 pm STOP 52nd St SE @ Claremont Wy [S]
2:26 pm STOP EVERGREEN LANES-5111 Claremont Wy
Drop off bowling team as needed
2:30 pm STOP RUCKER AVE @ 47TH ST SE [SE]
New YMCA Stop
2:33pm STOP 55th St SE @ WETMORE AVE [SW]
2:34 pm STOP 52nd St SE @ Alta Dr [S]
2:36 pm STOP W View Dr @ 47TH ST SE [SE]
2:37 pm STOP 47TH ST SE @ View Dr [SW]
2:45 pm END NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

3us Stop Locations For 13-AA EHS-College/W View/bowlin EHS-PM

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/12/2024

Page 1



8/14/2024 1:11:58 PM

Route:3-AA EHS-N Colby

1:50 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
END

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 3-AA EHS-N Colby EHS-PM

Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:7.99 mi.

NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER
EHS REG BUS-East -2416 COLBY AVE
PINE ST @ 9TH ST [W]

STOP AFTER TURN ONTO PINE

E MARINE VIEW DR @ 8th St [SE]
5th St @ WINTON AVE [N]

WINTON AVE @ 7th St [NW]

10th St @ WETMORE AVE [NE]
Wetmore Ave @ 9th St EVCC stop
EVCC

WETMORE AVE @ 7th St [E]
RUCKER AVE @ 14th St [NW]
WHITTIER ES

RG/SP LOAD POINT- 916 OAKES AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/14/2024

Page 1



